
Purchasing Health Insurance, STOP...!!!   Do Smart Approach towards Risk Management

Current Expenses for Health Insurance

(Cover SEVEN LAKHS) 

Table A

Smart Approach towards

Health Insurance

(Cover FIFTY LAKHS - THREE 

LAKHS Deductible) 

Age Year Payment Total Paid Investmen

t

Opening

Value

Growth 

12%

Closing

Value

Create Wealth and Enjoy Smartly

Table C

Payment Total Paid

42 1 500000 500000 11421 11421 36000 0 5400 41400

43 2 500000 1000000 11421 22842 36000 41400 11610 89010

44 3 500000 1500000 11421 34263 36000 89010 18752 143762

45 4 500000 2000000 11421 45684 36000 143762 26964 206726

46 5 150500000 152500000 19454 65138 36000 206726 36409 279135

47 6 150500000 303000000 19454 84592 36000 279135 47270 362405

48 7 150500000 453500000 19454 104046 36000 362405 59761 458166

49 8 150500000 604000000 19454 123500 36000 458166 74125 568291

50 9 150500000 754500000 19454 142954 36000 568291 90644 694935

51 10 45300500000 46055000000 23435 166389 36000 694935 109640 840575

52 11 45300500000 91355500000 23435 189824 36000 840575 131486 1008061

53 12 45300500000136656000000 23435 213259 36000 1008061 156609 1200670

54 13 45300500000181956500000 23435 236694 36000 1200670 185501 1422171

55 14 45300500000227257000000 23435 260129 36000 1422171 218726 1676897

56 151363545050000013862707500000 26614 286743 36000 1676897 256935 1969832

57 161363545050000027498158000000 26614 313357 36000 1969832 300875 2306707

58 171363545050000041133608500000 26614 339971 36000 2306707 351406 2694113

59 181363545050000054769059000000 26614 366585 36000 2694113 409517 3139630

60 191363545050000068404509500000 26614 393199 36000 3139630 476345 3651975

61 2041042706005000004172675110000000 47294 440493 36000 3651975 553196 4241171

62 2141042706005000008276945710500000 47294 487787 36000 4241171 641576 4918747

63 22410427060050000012381216311000000 47294 535081 36000 4918747 743212 5697959

64 23410427060050000016485486911500000 47294 582375 36000 5697959 860094 6594053

65 24410427060050000020589757512000000 47294 629669 36000 6594053 994508 7624561

66 2512353854507505000961255975208262500096 51942 681611 36000 7624561 1149084 8809645

Total Payment Total 

Payment
Total Return Form Investment

Total of Investment

Appreciation on Investment

Notes :

* Amount Showing under Payment Coloumn in Table A and Table B are exclusing of taxes.

* Health Insurance Cover maybe increase for Table A and Table B as per Policy Terms & Condition.

* The Purpose of this illustration is solely to help you understand the project benefits that may be posible in future.
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1255975208262500096 681611 8809645

1255975208262500096


